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UPCOMING AISD BOND CON CTION PROJECTS

PH2BPO3 Deficiency & life cycle

* Starrett Elementary HHS 2 STEM Labs, 1 strings room, security vestibule 2,213,426 TBD TBD
PH2BPO7 * AHS - Deficiency & life cycle; Reno fine arts,

* Arlington High School CTE & athletic spaces

* Morton Elementary * Morton/S. Davis - Deficiency & life cycle;

* South Davis Elementary Corgan 2 STEM labs, 1 strings room, security vestibule 17,465,247 Thu, Sep 21, 17 Fri, Dec 01, 17
PH3BPO1 Deficiency & life cycle

* Butler Elementary LBL 2 STEM Labs, 1 strings room, security vestibule 1,947,454 Thu, Oct 26, 17 Fri, Dec 29, 17
PH3BP03

* Hill Elementary Deficiency & life cycle

* Swift Elementary BRW 2 STEM Labs, 1 strings room, security vestibule 4,096,816 Thu, Aug 24, 17 Fri, Oct 20, 17
PH3BPO5

* Gunn JH * Gunn - Deficiency & life cycle

* Key Elementary * Key/Short - Deficiency & life cycle;

* Short Elementary Corgan 2 STEM Labs, 1 strings room, security vestibule 8,231,077 Tue, Sep 05, 17 Wed, Nov 01, 17
PH3BP07

* Berry Elementary

* Rankin Elementary Deficiency & life cycle

* Roark Elementary VLK 2 STEM Labs, 1 strings room, security vestibule 8,738,071 Thu, Aug 10, 17 Fri, Oct 06, 17
PH3BP08

* Pope Elementary

* Speer Elementary

* Webb Elementary Deficiency & life cycle

* Wimbish Elementary BRW 2 STEM Labs, 1 strings room, security vestibule 15,020,222 Thu, Aug 24, 17 Fri, Oct 20, 17
PH3BP10

* Johns Elementary Deficiency & life cycle

* Goodman Elementary LBL 2 STEM Labs, 1 strings room, security vestibule 2,650,666 Thu, Sep 14, 17 Wed, Nov 01, 17
PH3BP11

* Fine Arts HKS New Fine Arts Center 43,784,042 Thu, May 17, 18 Fri, Jul 06, 18
PH4BP06

* Athletic Center HKS New Athletic Center 21,926,352 Thu, May 17, 18 Fri, Jul 06, 18

Dates are projections and subject to change.



